Farmacia

MENDES DE

VASCONCELQOS

TRIUNFO

BRANDAO
ALVES

MOURA
GLICINIAS

ADRIANO
MOREIRA

CENTRAL

MARQUES
LOPES

SILVA CAMPOS

BESSA

TAVARES DE

CASTRO

CENTRAL

INST. PEREIRA

ZAGALO

ALIANCA

AREAL

DE NOGUEIRA

REIS

Cadigo Postal

3780-599

3780-611

4540-263

3810-498

4550-104

4550-120

4550-747

3050-444

3720-763

3770-205

3880-141

3880-097

3700-423

4520-605

4500-702

4520-709

SANTO ANTONIO4520-470

Localidade Distrito Concelho

VILARINHO DO
BAIRRO Aveiro
PAREDES DO
BAIRRO Aveiro
CHAVE Aveiro
AVEIRO Aveiro
CASTELO DE

PAIVA Aveiro
CASTELO DE

PAIVA Aveiro
SANTA MARIA

DE

SARDOURA  Aveiro

PAMPILHOSA Aveiro

VILA DE
CUCUJAES Aveiro

Oliveira do

Bairro Aveiro
OVAR Aveiro
OVAR Aveiro
ARRIFANA

VFR Aveiro
SAO JOAO DE

VER Aveiro
NOGUEIRA DA

REGEDOURA Aveiro

SOUTO VFR Aveiro

RIO MEAO Aveiro

Anadia

Anadia

Arouca

Aveiro

Castelo de
Paiva

Castelo de
Paiva

Castelo de
Paiva

Mealhada

Oliveira de
Azeméis

Oliveira do

Bairro

Ovar

Ovar

Santa Maria
da Feira

Santa Maria

da Feira

Santa Maria

da Feira

Santa Maria
da Feira

Santa Maria
da Feira



TELES
SILVA &
GUEDES, LDA.

CONFIANGA

DAS TERMAS

A MINHA
FARMACIA

AVENIDA
CONFIANGCA

CUNHA

DE
BARCELINHOS

DE VILA COVA

DO CRUZEIRO

MACIEIRA

PINTO COELHO

COELHO

DE LOMAR
LIMA
RODRIGUES
SANTOS DA
CUNHA

SAO JOAO

SOUSA GOMES

HIGIENICA

DA CUMIEIRA
MOURA

NUNES DE SA

4535-035

3740-271

7630-130

4720-249

4750-279

4750-106

4750-355

4750-046

4755-059

4750-791

4755-101

4755-266

4750-557

4700-435

4705-254

4710-230

4700-422

4715-398

4710-251

4700-031

4740-377

4820-179

4820-280

4800-098

Lourosa

Aveiro

Sever do VougaAveiro

ODEMIRA

AMARES

BARCELOS

ARCOZELO

ABORIM

BARCELOS

Beja

Braga

Braga
Braga
Braga

Braga

BARCELINHOSBraga

Vila Cova

CARVALHAL
BCL

MACIEIRA DE

RATES

MANHENTE

BRAGA

LOMAR

BRAGA

BRAGA

BRAGA

BRAGA

BRAGA

FAO

FAFE

FAFE

GUIMARAES

Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga
Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga
Braga

Braga

Santa Maria
da Feira

Sever do
Vouga
Odemira

Amares

Barcelos
Barcelos
Barcelos

Barcelos

Barcelos

Barcelos

Barcelos

Barcelos

Barcelos

Braga

Braga
Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga

Braga

Esposende

Fafe
Fafe

Guimaraes



VITORIA

RUIVAES

FRADELOS

MARTINS
VENTURA

ROCHA

BEM SAUDE

4835-075

4850-341

4760-485

4760-611

4730-460

5300-252

NOVA CENTRAL 5300-440

VALE D' ALVARO 5300-724

GUERRA

5180-104

ENTRE-VINHAS 5370-209

AVENIDA

BARREIRA

5160-287

5230-317

NUNO ALVARES 6000-086

SAO COSME

VALE DE
PRAZERES

ALVA
SALUTIS
ALVES
COIMBRA
DE CELAS
DONATO

ESTADIO

FIGUEIREDO

GASPAR

6200-546

6230-788

3305-150

3060-715

3020-242

3030-193

3000-125

3040-103

3030-349

3000-390

3030-177

GUIMARAES

RUIVAES

VILA NOVA DE

FAMALICAO

LOUSADO

VILA DE
PRADO

BRAGANCA

BRAGANCGA

BRAGANCGCA

Freixo de

Espada a Cinta

MIRANDELA
TORRE DE
MONCORVO
VIMIOSO
CASTELO
BRANCO
COVILHA
VALE DE
PRAZERES
COUA
TOCHA
COIMBRA
COIMBRA
COIMBRA
COIMBRA
Coimbra
COIMBRA

Coimbra

Braga Guimaraes
Vieira do

Braga Minho

Vila Nova
de
Braga Famalicao

Vila Nova
de
Braga Famalicao

Braga Vila Verde

Braganga Braganca

Braganga Braganga

Braganga Bragancga
Freixo

Espada a
Braganga Cinta

Braganca Mirandela
Torre de
Braganga Moncorvo

Braganga Vimioso

Castelo Castelo
Branco Branco

Castelo

Branco  Covilhd
Castelo

Branco  Fundéo
Coimbra Arganil
Coimbra Cantanhede
Coimbra Coimbra
Coimbra Coimbra
Coimbra Coimbra
Coimbra Coimbra
Coimbra Coimbra
Coimbra Coimbra

Coimbra Coimbra



HEBEL 3020-848
ROCHA 3030-775
SAO JOSE 3004-503

SAO MARTINHO 3040-316

TAVEIRO 3000-107
TERESA

BERNARDES

ANTUNES 3020-107
VILAGA 3000-179

CONIMBRIGA  3150-259

S. TOME 3150-287

SANTA CRISTINA3150-110

FERREIRA

SOUTO 3080-653

GOES PINHEIRO 3080-054

SAUDE LAVOS  3090-452

ANGELO 3140-447
CENTRAL 3140-303
DIONISIO 3140-249

NUNO ALVARES 3140-271

OLIVEIRA
RIBEIRO 3140-028

LUZ MARQUES 3360-053

CASTRO E SILVA3130-040

SIMOES
FERREIRA 3420-302

SOUSELAS Coimbra

COIMBRA Coimbra

COIMBRA Coimbra

SAO
MARTINHO DO
BISPO Coimbra

COIMBRA Coimbra

COIMBRA Coimbra

COIMBRA Coimbra

EGA -

CONDEIXA-A-

NOVA Coimbra
Condeixa-a-

Nova Coimbra
CONDEIXA-A-

NOVA Coimbra
Figueira da Foz Coimbra
FIGUEIRA DA

FOzZ Coimbra
LAVOS Coimbra
Seixo de

Gatoes Coimbra
PEREIRA MMV Coimbra
Montemor-o-

Velho Coimbra
MONTEMOR O

VELHO Coimbra

ARAZEDE Coimbra

FIGUEIRA DE
LORVAO Coimbra

FIGUEIRO DO
CAMPO Coimbra

TABUA Coimbra

Coimbra

Coimbra

Coimbra

Coimbra

Coimbra

Coimbra

Coimbra

Condeixa-a-
Nova

Condeixa-a-
Nova

Condeixa-a-
Nova

Figueira da
Foz

Figueira da
Foz

Figueira da
Foz

Montemor-
o-Velho

Montemor-
o-Velho

Montemor-
o-Velho
Montemor-

o-Velho

Montemor-
o-Velho

Penacova

Soure

Tabua



SANTIAGO
MAIOR

DA ,
MISERICORDIA

HORTA DAS
FIGUEIRAS

REBOCHO PAIS

FREITAS

CENTRAL

DA ,
MISERICORDIA
DE PORTEL

FIALHO

VIANA

DO SHOPPING
BAPTISTA
ALMANCIL

MARIA PAULA

7200-012

7040-060

7005-485

7000-534

7050-356

7490-324

7220-348

7220-414

7090-238

8200-417

8000-126

8135-148

8125-201

PALMA SANTOS 8500-807

PEDRA
MOURINHA

ROSA NUNES

CENTRAL

NOVA

BORDALO
DA SE
MODERNA

REGO

8500-791

8500-508

8800-318

6360-070

6440-111

6300-668

6300-864

6300-679

ALDEIA DE
PIAS

ARRAIOLOS

EVORA

EVORA

MONTEMOR-
O-NOVO

MORA

PORTEL
PORTEL
VIANA DO
ALENTEJO
ALBUFEIRA
FARO

LOULE

QUARTEIRA

PORTIMAO

PORTIMAO

PORTIMAO

TAVIRA

Celorico da
Beira

FIGUEIRA DE
CASTELO
RODRIGO
GUARDA
GUARDA

GUARDA

Evora

Evora

Evora

Evora

Evora

Evora

Evora

Evora

Evora

Faro
Faro
Faro

Faro

Faro

Faro
Faro

Faro

Guarda

Guarda
Guarda
Guarda

Guarda

Alandroal

Arraiolos

Evora

Evora

Montemor-
o-Novo

Mora

Portel
Portel
Viana do
Alentejo
Albufeira
Faro

Loulé

Loulé

Portimao

Portimao

Portimao

Tavira

Celorico da
Beira

Figueira de
Castelo
Rodrigo
Guarda

Guarda

Guarda



TAVARES
CENTRAL
GANDAREZ
MANAIA

MELO

PARANHENSE
SENA
DE COS

PACHECO
PEREIRA

MONIZ
NOGUEIRA

PIRES
FRANCA
MIGUEL
ANTUNES
BOAVISTA

DULCE
CACADOR

LIS
ASCENSO
SILVERIO
BARROS

DOMINGUES

LEAL SOARES
MENDES
POPULAR
REDINHA
SALGUEIRO
ABRIGADA

BRITO

NOVA PORTAS
DE BENFICA

6300-537

6320-314

6270-425

6270-479

6270-486

6270-133

6270-532

2460-396

3250-359

3240-142

3240-690

2540-076

2540-076

2410-078

2420-403

2415-471

2400-481

2450-265

2450-149

3100-446

3100-682

3105-165

3105-437

3100-012

3105-324

3105-028

2580-051

2650-010

2700-325

GUARDA Guarda
SABUGAL Guarda
SEIA Guarda
SEIA Guarda
SEIA Guarda
PARANHOS

DA BEIRA Guarda
SEIA Guarda
COS Leiria
PUSSOS Leiria
ANSIAO Leiria
SANTIAGO DA
GUARDA Leiria
BOMBARRAL Leiria
BOMBARRAL Leiria
LEIRIA Leiria
LEIRIA Leiria
LEIRIA Leiria
LEIRIA Leiria
NAZARE Leiria
NAZARE Leiria
POMBAL Leiria
POMBAL Leiria

LOURICAL Leiria

VERMOIL Leiria

ABIUL Leiria

REDINHA Leiria

CARNIDE Leiria

ABRIGADA Lisboa

Brandoa Lisboa

AMADORA Lisboa

Guarda
Sabugal
Seia
Seia

Seia

Seia
Seia

Alcobaga

Alvaiazere

Ansido

Ansido
Bombarral
Bombarral
Leiria

Leiria

Leiria
Leiria
Nazaré
Nazaré
Pombal

Pombal

Pombal
Pombal
Pombal
Pombal
Pombal
Alenquer

Amadora

Amadora



REMEDIOS

ROMEIRO

VIDAL REIS

CENTRAL

DIAS DA SILVA

ALVIDE

CARVALHO

CORDEIRO

CRISTIANA

DA AMOREIRA

DAS
FONTAINHAS

DE

CARCAVELOS

DO JUNQUEIRO

LUZ

PARQUE DO
ESTORIL LDA

RIBEIRO DO
ARNEIRO

SAO JOAO

SILVEIRA
ALCOITAO

SILVEIRA
CASCAIS

BARRAL
DO LAGO

DOS
JERONIMOS

2720-309

2700-206
2650-325

2050-315

2050-356

2755-030

2645-050

2754-510

2785-015

2645-165

2750-288

2775-702

2775-232

2755-162

2765-267

2785-811

2765-472

2645-143

2750-184

1100-051

1750-220

1300-083

AMADORA Lisboa
AMADORA Lisboa
AMADORA Lisboa

AZAMBUJA Lisboa

AZAMBUJA Lisboa

ALCABIDECHE Lisboa

ALCABIDECHE Lisboa

CASCAIS Lisboa

SAO
DOMINGOS
DE RANA Lisboa

ALCABIDECHE Lisboa

CASCAIS Lisboa

CARCAVELOS Lisboa

PAREDE Lisboa

ALCABIDECHE Lisboa

ESTORIL Lisboa

S DOMINGOS
DE RANA Lisboa
ESTORIL Lisboa

Alcoitao Lisboa

CASCAIS Lisboa

LISBOA Lisboa
Lisboa Lisboa
LISBOA Lisboa

Amadora
Amadora
Amadora

Azambuja

Azambuja

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais

Cascais
Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa



FERNANDES
BORGES 1800-077

GRIJO 1400-038

HOLON CAMPO
GRANDE 1600-428

MARTIM MONIZ 1100-394

MORAIS
SARMENTO 1150-278
MORAIS
SOARES 1900-344

OCIDENTAL 1400-122

PAES 1900-007

SANEX 1700-232

LRS MEALHADA 2670-492

SACAVEM 2685-891
TEJO 1885-075
VALE DE

FIGUEIRA 2695-735
QUINTANS 2530-129
BAPTISTA

COELHO 1685-655

DO ALTINHO 1675-101
JOLENI 2675-274

UNIVERSO 1685-585

COMBATENTES 1495-190

DA ESTAGAO DE

ALGES 1495-001

DE TERCENA  2730-163

MIRAMAR 1495-057

OEIRAS
FIGUEIRINHA  2780-027

LISBOA Lisboa
LISBOA Lisboa
LISBOA Lisboa
LISBOA Lisboa
LISBOA Lisboa
LISBOA Lisboa
LISBOA Lisboa
LISBOA Lisboa
LISBOA Lisboa
Loures Lisboa
Sacavém Lisboa

MOSCAVIDE Lisboa
SAO JOAO DA

TALHA Lisboa
LOURINHA  Lisboa

Famoes Lisboa

PONTINHA Lisboa
ODIVELAS Lisboa

CANECAS Lisboa

ALGES Lisboa

ALGES Lisboa

BARCARENA Lisboa

ALGES Lisboa

OEIRAS Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Lisboa

Loures

Loures

Loures

Loures

Lourinha

Odivelas

Odivelas

Odivelas

Odivelas

Oeiras

Oeiras

Oeiras

Oeiras

Oeiras



ABRUNHEIRA

ASCENSAO
NUNES

DE BELAS

SILVEIRA MEM

MARTINS

TORREENSE

CENTRAL

FREIXEDAS

ROQUE

MATOS

FERNANDES

ESTEVES

ABREU, LDA.

NOVA
ANDRADE
VILA MEA

QUEIROS
CUNHA

2710-050

2735-579

2605-021

2725-397

2560-270

7370-074

7320-134

7320-117

7400-216

7300-160

7300-200

7470-203

4605-384

4640-147

ROCHA BARROS 4640-014

SERRINHA

DO CHAO
VERDE

NOVA DO
FORNO

QUINTA DA

IGREJA

ALIANCA

DE SILVA
ESCURA

4615-463

4435-386

4435-056

4510-581

4470-330

4475-819

SAO PEDRO
DE

PENAFERRIM Lisboa

AGUALVA-
CACEM

BELAS

Algueirdo-Mem

Martins

TORRES
VEDRAS

CAMPO
MAIOR

CASTELO DE

VIDE

CASTELO DE

VIDE

PONTE DE
SOR

Sintra
Lisboa  Sintra
Lisboa  Sintra
Lisboa  Sintra

Torres
Lisboa  Vedras

Campo
PortalegreMaior

Castelo de
PortalegreVide

Castelo de
PortalegreVide

Ponte de
PortalegreSor

PORTALEGRE PortalegrePortalegre

PORTALEGRE PortalegrePortalegre

SOUSEL

VILA MEA

BAIAO

ANCEDE

LIXA

RIO TINTO

RIO TINTO

FANZERES

MAIA

MAIA

PortalegreSousel
Porto Amarante
Porto Baiao
Porto Baiao
Porto Felgueiras
Porto Gondomar
Porto Gondomar
Porto Gondomar
Porto Maia

Porto Maia



NOVA

SAO MAMEDE

VITORIA
ALIANCA
ALMEIDA
CUNHA, LDA.
ALVES

CAMPUS S.
JOAO

CENTRAL DA
LIGA DAS

ASSOCIACOES

DE SOCORRO
MUTUO DO
PORTO

CORTES PINTO

DO LAGO
HENRIQUES
LEMOS
PORTO
SAUDE
VITORIA

COUTINHO

POPULAR

ERMESINDE

ARCOZELO

CONFIANCA

D' ARRABIDA

4630-203

4465-141

4580-281

4050-213

4000-252

4250-204

4200-450

4000-249

4000-308

4100-202

4000-101

4050-157

4100-179

4200-190

4350-300

4795-023

4795-474

4445-416

4405-075

4410-021

4400-346

Marco de
Canaveses Porto

SAO MAMEDE
DE INFESTA  Porto

PAREDES Porto

PORTO Porto
PORTO Porto
PORTO Porto
Porto Porto
PORTO Porto
PORTO Porto
PORTO Porto
PORTO Porto
PORTO Porto
Porto Porto
PORTO Porto
PORTO Porto
AVES Porto
Campo (Sao
Martinho) Porto
Ermesinde Porto
VILA NOVA DE
GAIA Porto

SERZEDO Porto

VILA NOVA DE
GAIA Porto

Marco de
Canaveses

Matosinhos

Paredes

Porto

Porto

Porto

Porto

Porto

Porto
Porto
Porto
Porto
Porto
Porto
Porto

Santo Tirso

Santo Tirso

Valongo

Vila Nova
de Gaia

Vila Nova
de Gaia

Vila Nova
de Gaia



DE GRIJO 4415-516

DE PEROSINHO 4415-079

LEONARDO 4400-315

PORTELA 4400-217

PORTUENSE 4410-439

SARAIVA 4430-880
DUARTE

FERREIRA 2205-054
CENTRAL 2080-052
MENDONGCA -

ALMEIRIM 2080-044
BAPTISTA 2130-263
MIGUENS 2130-184

EREIRENSE 2070-309

JOAQUIM MARIA

CABECA 2140-076
S. PEDRO 2140-098
DA ALDEIA 2100-607

GRACIOSA 2240-350
LUSITANO 2150-125

CATARINO 6120-734

GIL GAMEIRO  2490-138

SANTO ANTONIO2495-407
ALMEIDA 2040-322

FERRARIA
PAULINO 2040-366

Grijé

PEROSINHO

VILA NOVA
GAIA

VILA NOVA DE

GAIA

ARCOZELO

AVINTES

ABRANTES

ALMEIRIM

ALMEIRIM

BENAVENTE

BENAVENTE

CARTAXO

CHAMUSCA

CHAMUSCA

CORUCHE

FERREIRA DO

ZEZERE

GOLEGA

MACAO

Vila Nova
Porto de Gaia

Vila Nova
Porto de Gaia

Vila Nova
Porto de Gaia

Vila Nova
Porto de Gaia

Vila Nova
Porto de Gaia

Vila Nova
Porto de Gaia
Santarém Abrantes

Santarém Almeirim

Santarém Almeirim
Santarém Benavente
Santarém Benavente

Santarém Cartaxo

Santarém Chamusca

Santarém Chamusca

Santarém Coruche

Ferreira do
Santarém Zézere

Santarém Golega

Santarém Macao

GONDEMARIA Santarém Ourém

Fatima

RIO MAIOR

RIO MAIOR

Santarém Ourém

Santarém Rio Maior

Santarém Rio Maior



SAO JOAO

CARVALHO

GLORIA DO
RIBATEJO

ALMEIDA

FLAMMA VITAE

FRANCISCO

VIEGAS, SUCRS

MENDONGCA -

SANTAREM

SA DA
BANDEIRA

SANTA MARTA

MISERICORDIA

ALCOCHETE

LOURO

NITA

2040-460

2120-083

2125-030

2000-493

2005-172

2000-241

2005-198

2000-240

2000-369

2300-485

2890-154

2800-314

2820-427

NUNO ALVARES 2800-179

CENTRAL

HOLON
BPLANET

PARREIRA
BOCAGE
D' AVO

ALEGRO
MONTIJO

MODERNA

2830-302

2830-411

2830-003

2860-129

2870-100

2870-448

NOVA CIRCULAR2870-108

SAO JOAO DA
RIBEIRA Santarém Rio Maior

SALVATERRA Salvaterra
DE MAGOS  Santarém de Magos

GLORIA Salvaterra
RIBATEJO Santarém de Magos
PERNES Santarém Santarém

SANTAREM  Santarém Santarém

SANTAREM  Santarém Santarém

SANTAREM  Santarém Santarém

SANTAREM  Santarém Santarém

SANTAREM  Santarém Santarém

TOMAR Santarém Tomar

Alcochete Setibal Alcochete
ALMADA Setubal Almada
CHARNECA

DA CAPARICA Setubal Almada

ALMADA Setlibal Almada

BARREIRO Setubal Barreiro
COINA Setubal Barreiro
BARREIRO Setubal Barreiro
ALHOS

VEDROS Setlbal Moita

MONTIJO Setubal Montijo

Montijo Setubal Montijo

MONTIJO Setubal Montijo



NOVA MONTIJO 2870-471

CENTRO
FARMACEUTICO

LDA. 2955-137
FONTES 7500-170

FERNAO FERRO 2865-015

NOVA SANTA

MARTA 2855-711
SILVA

CARVALHO 2840-588
SOUSA

MARQUES 2855-121
UNIVERSO 2855-099
QUINTA DO

CONDE 2975-310

STA. BARBARA 4970-457

CODECO, SUCR. 4950-452

CERQUEIRA 4420-249

NOVA DE

CERVEIRA 4920-251

NOVA VILAR DE

MACADA 5070-576
CORREIA 5040-322
BORGES

FIGUEIREDO 4870-151

DE CERVA 4870-042

MONTIJO Setlbal

PINHAL NOVO Setubal

SANTO ANDRESetubal

Ferndo Ferro  Setubal

CORROIOS  Setubal

ALDEIA DE
PAIO PIRES  Setubal

CORROIOS  Setubal

CORROIOS  Setubal

QUINTA DO
CONDE Setubal

ARCOS DE Viana do
VALDEVEZ Castelo

Viana do
MONCAO Castelo

VILA NOVA DE Viana do
CERVEIRA Castelo

VILA NOVA DE Viana do
CERVEIRA Castelo

VILAR DE

MACADA Vila Real

MESAO FRIO Vila Real

Ribeira de PenaVila Real

CERVA
(RIBEIRA DE
PENA) Vila Real

Montijo

Palmela

Santiago do
Cacém

Seixal

Seixal

Seixal

Seixal

Seixal

Sesimbra

Arcos de
Valdevez

Moncéao

Vila Nova
de Cerveira

Vila Nova
de Cerveira

Alijé

Meséao Frio

Ribeira de
Pena

Ribeira de
Pena



ALMEIDA 5000-657

CAMPEA 5000-071
CHAVES
FERREIRA 5000-680
BATISTA
RAMALHO 5110-122
MODERNA

3430-055

RODRIGUES 3430-055

FERREIRA 4690-673
SAO

CRISTOVAO  4690-484
AVENIDA 5100-103
PARENTE 5100-109
SANTOS

MONTEIRO 5100-101

GONGALVES 3450-123

ALBINO PAIS 3520-059

DA
MISERICORDIA 3520-056

DO
PELOURINHO  3525-010

MONTEIRO 3525-070

OLIVEIRENSE  3680-112

RUA 3630-231

DA '
MISERICORDIA
SANTO ANTONIO3660-462

ELVIRA COELHO 3660-512

CARVALHO 3560-172

Vila Real Vila Real Vila Real

VILA REAL Vila Real Vila Real

VILA REAL Vila Real Vila Real

ARMAMAR Viseu

Carregal do Sal Viseu

CARREGAL
DO SAL Viseu

SOUSELO Viseu

SANTIAGO DE

PIAES Viseu
Lamego Viseu
Lamego Viseu

LAMEGO Viseu

MORTAGUA Viseu

NELAS Viseu
Nelas Viseu
CANAS DE

SENHORIM  Viseu
CANAS DE
SENHORIM  Viseu
OLIVEIRA DE
FRADES Viseu

PENEDONO Viseu

SAO PEDRO
DO SUL Viseu

SAO PEDRO
DO SUL Viseu

Satao Viseu

Armamar

Carregal do
Sal

Carregal do
Sal

Cinfaes

Cinfaes
Lamego

Lamego

Lamego

Mortagua

Nelas

Nelas

Nelas

Nelas

Oliveira de
Frades

Penedono

Séao Pedro
do Sul

Séao Pedro
do Sul

Satao



SANTO ANDRE

BESTEIROS

MOURA

SOARES

A MEDICINAL
AVENIDA
CONFIANGCA

COSTA
DE BODIOSA
FERRAOE

CASTRO

GAMA

GRAO VASCO
MOURO

VAZ

VIRIATO

DA TORRE
TEIXEIRA

VOUZELA

3560-049

3465-051

3460-533

3460-012

3510-014

3500-719

3500-134

3510-720

3515-535

3500-900

3500-124

3510-043

3500-116

3500-135

3510-159

3670-015

3670-231

3670-230

FERREIRA DE
AVES Viseu

CAMPO DE
BESTEIROS Viseu

TONDELA Viseu

CANAS DE
SANTA MARIA Viseu

Viseu Viseu
VISEU Viseu
Viseu Viseu
VISEU Viseu

BODIOSA Viseu

VISEU Viseu
VISEU Viseu
Viseu Viseu
VISEU Viseu
VISEU Viseu
Viseu Viseu

ALCOFRA Viseu

Vouzela Viseu

VOUZELA Viseu

Satao

Tondela

Tondela

Tondela

Viseu

Viseu

Viseu

Viseu

Viseu

Viseu

Viseu

Viseu

Viseu

Viseu

Viseu

Vouzela

Vouzela

Vouzela






